Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT CHANGE OF NAME** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hela International Limited		106/04/2007	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lisoma International Limited	
Street Address:	Forum House Business Centre	
Internal Address:	Stirling Road	
City:	Chichester, West Sussex	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2914414	HERSTAT
Registration Number:	2800746	ACF

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216/579-1700 Email: jliptay@pearne.com Correspondent Name: Michael W. Garvey Address Line 1: 1801 East 9th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114-3108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MOB43036 & 34760

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900099606

Name:

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003725 FRAME: 0446**

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael W. Garvey	
Signature:	/michaelwgarvey/	
Date:	02/21/2008	
Total Attachments: 1 source=MOB-43036-ChangeNameCertificate#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003725 FRAME: 0447



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3688753

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that HELA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of LISOMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 4th June 2007





HC006A

TRADEMARK REEL: 003725 FRAME: 0448

RECORDED: 02/21/2008